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This display is located in Chicago Ridge and is near to Chicago Ridge Mall and the
Commons of Chicago Ridge. Southwest Highway serves such towns as Oak Lawn,
Worth & Evergreen Park for commuters getting on 1-294 and the South Suburbs.

LOCATION INFO:

West side of Southwest Highway
1 mile North of Harlem Avenue

FACING:

Northeast

SIZE:

10’6” x 36’

ILLUMINATED:

Dusk to 12:00 AM

LATITUDE:

41.706991

LONGITUDE:

-87.783694

ZIP:

60453

TAB ID:

30825502

EOI-18+:

62,288

EOI-18+/MO:

249,152
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Police Department

106th st




