



This display is located in Chicago Ridge and is near to Chicago Ridge Mall and the Commons of Chicago Ridge. Southwest Highway serves such towns as Oak Lawn, Worth & Evergreen Park for commuters getting on I-294 and the South Suburbs.

LOCATION INFO:

West side of Southwest Highway

1 mile North of Harlem Avenue

1 mile North of Harlem Avenue	
FACING:	Northeast
SIZE:	10'6" x 36'
ILLUMINATED:	Dusk to 12:00 AM
LATITUDE:	41.706991
LONGITUDE:	-87.783694
ZIP:	60453
TAB ID:	30825502
EOI-18+:	62,288
EOI-18+/MO:	249,152

